OISC GOLF
METRIX

Eesti Discgolfi Liidu Karikasari 2018 - Am -» EDGL Am
Karikasari | etapp Keila

m——nnnannnmmmmmmmmm--

3/3(3/3/4(3/3/3/4|3

1 | Kerdo Vilepill 04/08/18 10:00 3/2(3|5 4,2|2
04/08/1815:00/ 2 /2 /3|33 /3/2(3|4/3|2,2|2|(3/2/3|2,22,2|4|3|2/|4)-11| 63 | -20 128
2 | Asko Krais 04/08/18 10:00 2,3/ 3/ 2(4/ 3323 3|32 2|3 /3|2 3/3|2 3|3 32 2 -10 | 64
04/08/1815:00 /2 |2 |34 |43 /4|2|4/2|2 2 |3|3/23|3|3/2,2|3|2|2|3|-9 |65 -19 129
2 | Aleksei Krainov 04/08/18 10:00 2/2(2(3/3/2(3/2 433 /3|2(3|2|2/2,3/3/3/3,2| 3 3 -11 | 63
04/08/181500/ 22|32 4/3|(3/3/3 3|3 /3|3, 3/2/|3/3|2 2 3|3/2|3 3 -8 66 -19 129
4 | Marko Ploompuu 04/08/18 10:00 2/2(3/2/4/3(3/3/3/3|3|3|2/3|3/3/2,2,3|3,3|2]/|2 4 -8 66
04/08/1815:00 3|3 |4 4 4 3|32 3 2|2 3|2 2 2|3 /3|2 3/3|3/2|2 3 -8 66  -16 132
4 | Ulari Aav 04/08/18 10:00 212223 /3|32 4,3 |/3|3|3/4|2 /3|3 /3/2/|3,3|2]|2 3 -9 65
04/08/1815:00 2 /2 /3/2|4/2/3|2|4/2 |4 /3|3|3/2/3|2,4 3 ,3|3|3|2(3]|-7 |67 | -16 132
6 | Oscar Tirman 04/08/18 10:00 2 23 2(4/ 33/ 2|3 3|3 5 3|2 3|32 3|3 /3|32 4 2 -6 68
04/08/1815:00 2 /23344 /3|23 /3|2 ,2|2|2 22|33 /4, 3|2(3|2|4|-9 |65 -15 133
6 |Kristjan Pae 04/08/18 10:00 3/2/3/3/3 2 3/3|4/3|2 3,22 2|3/3/3|2 3|2 32 3 -10 | 64
04/08/1815:00 2 /2 /3|36 33|33/ 2|32 (3|3/2,3|2,3/3/3|3|3|3|3|-5|69 | -15 133
8 | Rasmus Metsamaa 04/08/18 10:00 3/2(3/2/4/3(3/2,3/3|3|2|3|2(3/2/23,3|3,3/|2]/|2 3 -10 | 64
04/08/1815:00/ 33|32 3 3|3 2 4 2|2 2|4 3/2|3 3|3 3 /3|4 3|4 3 -4 70 -14 134
9 | Rauno Usberg 04/08/18 10:00 3/3/2|(3/4/2(3/4/3/2/3/2|3|2|3|2/6 32,4 3,23 4 -3 71
04/08/1815:00/ 3|2 |3 /3 /4 43/ 3/3 3|2 2|2 2 2|2 3|3 2 3|3/2|3 3, -9 65 -12 136
9 | Urmas Niklus 04/08/18 10:00 3/3/2(3/4/3(3/3 /43 |3|3|3/2|22/2 3 ,4|3,4|2]| 2 3 -5 69
04/08/1815:00/ 2 /2 /23|43 /3|3|3/3|3/2|3|3/2/3|2,3/3,3|3|2|4/|3)|-7 |67 | -12 136
11 | Kaarel Rebase 04/08/18 10:00 2,23 3/6 25 3|6 3|2 2 3|3/ 3|3/ 2 2|3 3|2 2 2 2 -5 69
04/08/1815:00 3|23 /3|5/3/3|2|4/2 |4 /3|2|4/2,2|3/3/2 4|2|2|2|3)|-6 | 68 | -11 137
11 | Marthi Lepik 04/08/18 10:00 32, 3/ 3|4 4 4 3|4 3|3/ 3/2|2 3|2 3/3|3 3|4 2 2 4 -2 72
04/08/1815:00 2 /3223 4 /4|2|4/2|3/3|2|2 23|23 /3 ,3|3|3|2(3|-9 |65 | -11 137
11 | Rauno Esaul 04/08/18 10:00 4/2/2/3/5(3/3/2|3/4/(3|2/3|3/23[/2,3|2|3/|2/|3]| 3 3 -6 68
04/08/1815:00 3 |2|2 2 4,24 4 4 3|2 2|2 3/2|3 /3|3 4 5323 2 -5 69 -11 137
14 | Janek Kruusla 04/08/18 10:00 3/2(2|3/4/3(3/2 42 4,2 |3|3|2|3]2,3/3,2,3,3]| 3 3 -7 67
04/08/1815:00 3|2 /33|44 /3|3|4/3|3,4|2|2,2/3|2/3/3,4|3|2|3|(3|-3/|71|-10 138
15 | Olari Pajo 04/08/18 10:00 312|433/ 3|33 /4/3/4|2|4/3|3/3/2,3,3|4 3|2/ 2 3 -2 72
04/08/1815:00 3 /23|33 /4/3|3|3/3|2,2|3|4,2,2|5 3 /3/2|2|2|2|3)|-7]| 67 -9 139
15 | Valdur Schiffer 04/08/18 10:00 32 3 2(4, 33/ 3|4 3|3/ 3,23/ 3|2 3 4|3 4|3, 2 3 3 -3 71
04/08/1815:00 2 /| 34 /3|42 3|3|4/2|23|3|3/2 /3|42 3 /3|3|2|2|3)|-6| 68 -9 139
17 | Siim Roops 04/08/18 10:00 2/2(3|/3/4/3(3/3/4/3/4|2|2/3|2/3/3/3,3|3,4|2| 2 3 -5 69
04/08/1815:00 2 /2 /4 /3|43 /2|3|4,3|3,4/|3|2 23|34/ 3 ,4|3|3|2|2|-3|T71 -8 | 140
18 | Kristo Rand 04/08/18 10:00 2/2(3|3/4/4/3/2/5/2/3,3|4/|3|3|3/2,2/3/3/2,3|3 4 -3 71
04/08/1815:00/ 2|2 |3 /3 /4 4|3/ 2 3 3|2 2|3/ 3 /3|3 4|3/ 3,23 /3|4 3 -4, 170 -7 141
18 | Heiki Vaarsi 04/08/18 10:00 3/2(3/3/4/2|2/ 333 |3|2|3|3|2/3|3/3,3/|4 3|2/ 2 3 -7 67
04/08/1815:00 2 |2 /4 /3|43 /4|2|4 3|34 /3|32 ,2|3/4 3,4 ,3|2,4(3|0 74 -7 141
18 | Kairo Reiu [J¥[] 04/08/18 10:00 233/ 3|3 42 3|3/ 2|2 3,22 2|3/ 3/3|2 3|4 3 4 -6 68
04/08/1815:00 2 |2 3|4 |44 /3|3|4/3|3/3|4|3/3/3|2/3 /3 /4|3|2|2(3|-1|73 -7 141
21 |Jérgen Oigus 04/08/18 10:00 2 333|333/ 2|3 3|2 3/2(3/2|2 4 3|2 3|3/ 3| 3 3 -8 66
04/08/1815:00/ 2 /2 3 |/5/4/2 /3|33 /3|4,3|3|3/3 /3|44 3,6 3|2|2|3|+2|76 -6 | 142
21 | Karl Kastein 04/08/18 10:00 2/2(2|3/5/4(3/3/4/3/3/2/|3|3|2(3/3/3/3/3/3|3/| 3 4 -2 72
04/08/1815:00/ 2|2 |4 2 4 /3|2 3 5 3|3 /4|3 ,3/2|2 3|4 3/3|2 /3|2 3 -4,170 -6 142
23 | Rudi Reinkort 04/08/18 10:00 2/2(3/3/3 4|4 3 /4/3/2|3|3/4|2/3/3/3/2|3,4/|3]| 2 3 -3 71
04/08/1815.00/2|2|3/3/3 3(3 /3,3 3|3 /3|2 3 /3|2 4|3 4 3|3 /3|3 5 -2 72 -5 143
23 | Raiko Niitav 04/08/18 10:00 3/2(2|3/4/2(3/3/6 3/3/3|2|(3|2|(3|3/3/4,3/3,3/| 3 3 -2 72
04/08/1815:00/ 3|23 /3|/4/3/3|3|4/3|2,2|3|3/3/3|3/3/3/3|3|3|2/|4|-3|T71 -5 143
23 | Silver Bober 04/08/18 10:00 322 7 4 4 3/ 3|4 3|2 2 3|2 3|3/ 3/3|2 3|2 3 4 2 -2 72
04/08/1815:00/ 2 /2 /22|53 /4|3|5/4 |2 3|2(3|2 /4|23 /3/3|3|2|4/|3|-3|71 -5 143
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Uku Ehasalu

Risto Alttoa

Alan Ventsel

Ertti Hinn

Jaanus llves

Meelis Ellik

Sebastian Kraas

Kristjan Eenok

Erki Marksoo

Lauri Pdllu

Marko Eedla

Siim Sinikalda

Roman Karpov

Rain Vain

Karl-Martin Marrandi

Janar Juht

Henri Ojatamm

Andres Aamisepp

Ken Trahv

Tauri Ladne

Kris Oliver Maiberg

Maidu Tamm
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Margus Mustonen

Mario Laane

Andres Aarik

Avo Sambla

Teemu Pikka

Alan Kivistik

Ivar Turja

Jaanus Mae

Vaiko Vare

Harri Jessar

Karl Rooba

Janno Tammekivi

Ott Mdeumbaed

Hendrik Magar

Raido Galjaev

Mart Tsaro

Kuldar Parv

Ergo Leibak

Krister Kdks

Andreas Pihelgas

Jaanus Valjamae
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OISC GOLF
METRIX
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3
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Robin Lepik

Maico Rimmel

Mauri Villmann

Mark Eemil Mustonen

Karl Andreas Kreutzberg

Kasper Pisa

Dan Ets
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1

10

11

Helian Maivel

Triin Rannak

Ly Teder

Maarja Roht

Merit Fjodorov

Heidi Talumaa

Karina Noor

liivi volt

Lore Leppik

Eve Janes

Kaja Ets

@ DISC GOLF
METRIX
0] 32/13 10 25
04/08/18 10:00 !!!!!
04/08/18 15:00 | 2 | 3 2/3/3/2/4
04/08/18 10:00 24333
04/08/18 15:00 | 2 | 3 243 /4|3
04/08/18 10:00 2.6 3|44
04/08/18 15:00 | 3 | 3 304 4|33
04/08/18 10:00 25334
04/08/18 15:00 | 2 | 3 3/4/3/3/3
04/08/18 10:00 442|434
04/08/18 15:00 | 3 | 3 24334
04/08/18 10:00 44443
04/08/18 15:00 | 3 | 3 44333
04/08/18 10:00 3|4 4|5 4
04/08/18 15:00 | 3 | 3 4/3|a|2|4
04/08/18 10:00 3/5/3 /4|3
04/08/18 15:00 | 3 | 2 44333
04/08/18 10:00 5 43 4/3
04/08/18 15:00 | 3 | 3 3/4(3|a/a
04/08/18 10:00 4 44|34
04/08/18 15:00 | 3 | 3 3/3/4/3/3
04/08/18 10:00 405343
04/08/18 15:00 | 3 | 3 3043424

a5
5044
3/3/4
5/5/|5
4044
5043
434
5043
3135
6 43
434
435
4/3|4
5/4/|4
4123
4143
4307
553
3145
5043
344
5034
344

-
3
2
2
3
3
3
3
2
4
3
3
2
3
4
3
4
4
4
3
3
3
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172
88
173
91
176
87
177
90
178
92
179
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

10203 e [s [6 7 [s ]9 101 J12 13 14 15 [16 [17 18 [10 [20 |21 [22 |23 [24 1ot [
Par 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 313/ 3 74

25(24 |31

7

95
75
57

24

13
123
83

Avg 32(43|34/32| 3 |42| 3 |31 3 |29|29|26| 3 |3.2/33|31(34/33/27/29|35
Difficulty 2 1|14 16|21 23|18 |10 |17 11 | 13| 8 5 6 3 9 |15|20 (122219 4

Hole in one 1 1

Birdie -1 117 /147 | 36 | 37 | 40 | 25 | 22 | 43 | 44 | 58 | 46 | 47 | 69 | 47 104 | 39 | 49 | 25 |51 | 19 | 23 | 95

Par 0 108 | 86 (143|134 |104 110|151 |157 136|120 136|154 123|161 |119 158|125 133 |131|143|139|127

Bogey 1 11 | 1 |48 |45 |76 84 |57 32|38 |54 5033 42|26 |13 34|41 65 45 |47 | 65 14

Double Bogey 2 2 8 13 13 18,7 4 14,5 5 3 3 3 1 5 17/10 10 257 1

Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

1 7 4 1 3 1 5 3 3 3
1 1 2 1
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14

75.2
1.2
2 0%
1291 | 23%
3096 | 54%
1061 | 19%
197 | 3%
35 | 1%
6 0%
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